-
MICRONETICS / 26 HAMPSHIRE DRIVE / HUDSON, NH 03051 / TEL: 603-883-2900 / FAX: 603-882-8987                 WEB: WWW.MICRONETICS.COM
NOD-DTV SERIES
MANUAL NOISE GENERATORS FOR DTV/HDTV FIELD TESTS
DESCRIPTION:
Micronetics NOD-DTV series of man-
ual noise generators are specifically
designed for field testing terrestrial

MODEL FREQUENCY FLATNESS    DENSITY POWER
NOD-DTV           100 Hz to 1 Gz 2.0 dB         -80 dBm/Hz +10 dBm
How to Order
Base Model: NOD-DTV-XX
Output Connector *:
A = N (f)
B = BNC (f)
C = SMA (f)
Output Location:
D = Front
E = Back
*Note:  Connector type depends on impedance selected
Configuration Options: NOD-DTVOPT-XX
Option:
R01 = 75 Ohm Impedance
Example:  To order a NOD-DTV with BNC ouput, connector in the back of the
unit as a base model, and add a 75 Ohm impedance option, this would be two
line items:
NOD-DTV SERIES OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Item # Model # Qty
1 NOD-DTV-BE 1
2 NOD-DTV-OPT-R01 1